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Fostering Internationalization at Montenegrin HEIs through
Efficient Strategic Planning - IESP

2.3.2 On-line training of young researchers on internationalization
 of research and innovation
8, 10, 11, 12, 16, 18, 19 June 9:00-12:30

List of participants
University of Montenegro
	Name
	Field 
	status
	e-mail

	Radmila Gagić

	Maritime studies
Research interest: sea protection, coastal area protection, air pollution from ships
	Teaching Associate
	radmilag@ucg.ac.me

	Maja Škurić


	Technical-technological sciences; 
Area: traffic; 
Narrow scientific field: technology of transport processes in water transport.
	Expert associate for lifelong learning – centre for International Cooperation and Career Development
	majask@t-com.me

	Rajković Irena 

	Faculty of Architecture
	Teaching associate
	irenar@ucg.ac.me

	Ana Velimirović
 
	Faculty of Biotechnology
	PhD student
	ana.velimirovic@hotmail.com

	 Bojan Pejovic, MA 

	Faculty of Economics
	Teaching associate
	bojan.p@ucg.ac.me

	Isidora Stanković, MSc

	Faculty of Electrical Engineering
	Teaching associate
	isidoras@ucg.ac.me

	Jelena Mišeljić, MA 

	Faculty of Drama Arts
	Teaching associate
	jmiseljic@gmail.com

	Lidija Nikčević, MA 

	Faculty of Fine Arts
	Teaching associate
	n.lidija@ucg.ac.me

	Dragan Baćović, MSC

	Faculty of Sports
	PhD student
	dragibacovic1@gmail.com

	Ilija Moric, PhD


	Faculty of tourism and Hotel Management
	Teaching associate
	imoric@ucg.ac.me


	Olivera Simović, MA


	Faculty of Tourism and Hotel Management
	Teaching associate
	oliveras@ucg.ac.me


	Marija Mijušković  

	Faculty of Philology
	Teaching associate holding a PhD
	marijami@ucg.ac.me; ape.maja@gmail.com

	Jelena Mašnić, PhD

	Faculty of Philosophy
	Teaching associate holding a PhD
	jelenabarbados@gmail.com

	Jelena Pejović, PhD  
Marija Jevrić
Nina Serdar
	Faculty of Civil Engineering 

	Assist. professor
	jelenapej@ucg.ac.me



	Neda Bošković 

	Institute for Marine Biology
	PhD student
	nedaboskovi93@gmail.com

	Danilo Kalezić, MA 

	Institute for History
	PhD student, research associate
	kalezic13@gmail.com

	Nataša Popović, PhD

	Faculty of Medicine
	Assist. professor
	npopovic@ucg.ac.me

	Melita Malezić, MSc

	Music Academy
	Teaching associate
	malezic.melita@gmail.com

	Maja Čabarkapa, MSc

	Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
	Teaching associate
	Majacpv77@gmail.com




University Mediterranean
	Name
	Field 
	status
	e-mail

	Milica Kovačević

	Faculty of Economics and Business
	PhD candidate
	milica.kovacevic@unimediteran.net

	Tina Novaković

	Faculty of Tourism
	PhD candidate
	toritina@gmail.com

	Milena Kavarić

	Faculty of Law
	PhD
	milena.kavaric@unimediteran.net

	Ivan Knežević


	Faculty for Information Technologies
	PhD student
	knezevic.i@gmail.com

	Tamara Jovović

	Faculty of Foreign Languages
	assistant professor
	tamara.jovovic@unimediteran.net
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University Donja Gorica
 
	Name
	Field 
	status
	e-mail

	Kruna Ratković



	Mathematics, Algebraic topology, Category theory, Data science and Neural networks
	assistant professor
	Kruna.Ratkovic@udg.edu.me

	Stevan Šandi


	Data Science, Machine Learning, Internet of Things
	teaching assistant and Phd student
	Stevan.Sandi@udg.edu.me

	Stevan Čakić

	Machine learning

	teaching assistant,
	stevan.cakic@udg.edu.me

	Nikola Mićunović

	 Information technology impact on business
	Phd student
	Nikola.Micunovic@udg.edu.me

	Anđela Nišić

	Food science and technology
	young researcher
	Andjela.Nisic@udg.edu.me




Agency for Control and QA of Higher Education
	Name
	e-mail
	position

	Dr Tamara Djuričković


	tamara.djurickovic@akokvo.me

	Advisor in the Sector for control of higher education quality  (field of research: QA in higher education)
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